
Vendor Contact E-mail Status 
Aventura Construction Corp. Leanne Christensen Lchristensen@aventuracorp.com
Aventura Construction Corp. Joseph Arminas jarminas@aventuracorp.com
Aventura Construction Corp. Joe Pepe jpepe@aventuracorp.com
Hydrotechnology Consultants, Inc. Chang Wang cwang@digbrowngogreen.com WBE
Hydrotechnology Consultants, Inc. Maria Coler  mcoler@digbrowngogreen.com WBE 
ACV Enviro Kelly Menzel kmenzel@acvenviro.com


